General
The LogiDrive 240xx servo converter is especially at-
tractive for multi-axis systems.
The LD 240xM master module (first axis) already con-
tains an integrated power supply and a ballast circuit
and can be operated as a stand-alone unit. Through an
internal bus connection, up to seven extension axes
(LD 240xA axis module) can be connected.

DS22-LD240x(03.04)  Lenord +Bauer         9
Dimensional drawing,
Type code
Type code
LogiDrive 240xM Dimensional drawing
LogiDrive 240xA Dimensional drawing
3
6
tnerructuptuodetaR
A3
A6
M
A
eludoM
eludomretsam
eludomsixa
042DL _ _
DS22-LD240x(03.04)10            Lenord +Bauer
Installation
DS22-LD240x(03.04)  Lenord +Bauer         11
LD 240xx Accessories
When ordering LogiDrive 2400 series amplifiers with us, you will receive:
- LogiDrive 240xM (master).
- X0, X1, X3 counter plug (GG 121.1/GG 121.2/GG 121.5).
- Protective cover for axis side (required only once per system).
- One LD 100 CD ROM (incl. software for LD 2400)
or
- LogiDrive 240xA (axis module).
- X3 counter plug (GG 121.5).
Any other accessories must be ordered separately, if necessary (refer to the table above).
gniredrO
noitangiseD noitpircseD
seirosseccA �
nafno-tliuB
)6042DLrof(
1.121LBA detarehteetnaraugotsexaowtfomumixamarofnafno-tliublacirtcelE
ycneicifferewop
rotsisertsallaB
mhO33
1.121WB W052RAB
ekohcrotoM 121DM m52selbacrotomrofxobekohcrotom02-LY3
elbacgnitcennoC 9.121LA m3,rotcennocCPelop-9,elbacgnitcennoc0002DL-CP
52.121LA m3,rotcennocCPelop-52,elbacgnitcennoc0002DL-CP
)rotom(rotcennoC 2L-921SL rotcennocrewoP
2L-921SS rotcennocrevloseR
rotcennoC 1.121GG )0X(ylppusrewop,gulpretnuoC
seilppusfoepocS)retrevnoc( 2.121GG )1X(gulpretnuoc,O/I
5.121GG )3X(gulpretnuoc,O/I
6.121GG )6X(rotom,gulpretnuoC
01.121GG elamef,gulpretnuocD-buSelop-9 )4XISS/.cni(
)7Xsubdleif(
)8XCP(
21.121GG elam,gulpretnuocD-buSelop-9 )5Xrevloser(
31.121GG elam,gulpretnuocD-buSelop-51 )2X(redocnesoC-niS(
DS22-LD240x(03.04)12            Lenord +Bauer
ataD lobmyS tinU